Features
• Low Insertion Loss 0.7 dB at 2.4 GHz
• Low Cost Miniature 3mm FQFP 12 Lead Package
• Ideal for WLAN IEEE 802.11b
• 0.5 micron GaAs pHEMT Process
Description
M/A-COM’s MASWSS0040 is a GaAs pHEMT
MMIC DP2T diversity switch in a low cost

Pin Configuration
MASWSS0040
Ordering Information 1
1. If specific reel size is required, consult factory for part
number assignment.
Part Number Package
MASWSS0040 3 mm FQFP-N 12 Lead Package
MASWSS0040TR 7 inch, 1000 piece reel1
MASWSS0040TR-3000 13 inch, 3000 piece reel1
MASWSS0040SMB  Sample Test Board (Includes 5 Samples)
V2
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s)
or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.